503825388 05/13/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3872038

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHUANG LIU	05/10/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZTE CORPORATION
Street Address:	ZTE PLAZA, KEJI ROAD SOUTH, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, NANSHAN DISTRICT,
Internal Address:	GUANGDONG
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518057

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15036496

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 860-286-2929

Email: usptopatentmail@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP
Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET

Address Line 2: 22ND FLOOR

Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KPC0411US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL F. DREXLER
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel F. Drexler/
DATE SIGNED:	05/13/2016

Total Attachments: 1 source=7LO5463#page1.tif

PATENT 503825388 REEL: 038703 FRAME: 0724

A LLEVI AND CANDAT

	ANN/ANN/ANN
Agents file statemen	
International and accordance	PCT4301403741
Taker of small distriction	
8-7-8-8-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
my interest in the above-described i	AB and other greaters with earlies which is a second or a least of the forest or a least of the forest or a least of the forest of the forest or and early or and early or and the forest of the forest or and early or and the forest of the forest or and early or and early or and the forest or and early or
	Ken Roud South His Tech India (1971)
	erruttonal application mather and international (

PATENT

REEL: 038703 FRAME: 0725